
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 

113 
28 

333 
777 

24 
444 
144 

48 
401 
111 
136 

64 
90 

442 
92 

474 
46 
62 

515 
231 

83 
878 

14 
710 
219 

98 
217 
908 
459 
142 

61 
161 
350 
165 
228 

63 
1 

198 
44 
19 

Name 

Danny Lambrecht 
Sandra Lenander 
Jerry Skovgaard 
Jaroslaw Budzynski 
Jan Bille Carstensen 
Kenneth Fruensgaard 
Björn Svensson 
Tor-Erik Larsen 
Lars Hansen 
Martin T. Christiansen 
Krister Skoglund 
Frank Pedersen 
Jimmy Palander 
Peter Nydahl 
Rune Debel 
Lars Gadekær 
Henrik Lykke 
Steffen Hertz 
Jonas Husted 
Oskar Paulsson Karlsén 
Philip Lindgren 
Brian Sørensen 
Pierre Knudsen 
Ole Svendsen 
Nicolas Budzynski 
Robin Larsson 
Christian Rasmussen 
Jacob Holm 
Lars Karlsson 
Allan Sachmann 
Bent Fischer 
Arne Hartmann 
John Christensen 
Niclas Andersson 
Johan Arvidsson. 
Klaus Mikkelsen 
Bjarke Brændgaard 
Claus Brunholm 
Magnus Nettelhed 
Jonas Nilsson 

Class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

÷ Race 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Best Tm 

2:25.052 
2:25.685 
2:26.023 
2:26.702 
2:27.309 
2:27.678 
2:28.066 
2:29.351 
2:29.817 
2:30.060 
2:30.295 
2:30.327 
2:30.434 
2:30.847 
2:31.995 
2:32.003 
2:32.228 
2:32.933 
2:33.002 
2:33.276 
2:33.315 
2:33.388 
2:33.422 
2:34.283 
2:34.320 
2:34.448 
2:34.832 
2:34.887 
2:34.902 
2:34.936 
2:35.110 
2:35.429 
2:35.963 
2:36.785 
2:36.961 
2:38.432 
2:38.502 
2:39.781 
2:39.849 
2:41.760 

Diff 

0.633 
0.971 
1.650 
2.257 
2.626 
3.014 
4.299 
4.765 
5.008 
5.243 
5.275 
5.382 
5.795 
6.943 
6.951 
7.176 
7.881 
7.950 
8.224 
8.263 
8.336 
8.370 
9.231 
9.268 
9.396 
9.780 
9.835 
9.850 
9.884 

10.058 
10.377 
10.911 
11.733 
11.909 
13.380 
13.450 
14.729 
14.797 
16.708 

Best Speed 

146,976 
146,338 
145,999 
145,323 
144,724 
144,363 
143,984 
142,746 
142,302 
142,071 
141,849 
141,819 
141,718 
141,330 
140,263 
140,255 
140,048 
139,402 
139,339 
139,090 
139,055 
138,989 
138,958 
138,182 
138,149 
138,035 
137,692 
137,644 
137,630 
137,600 
137,446 
137,164 
136,694 
135,977 
135,825 
134,564 
134,504 
133,428 
133,371 
131,795 

In Lap 

3 
3 
3 
3 
2 
1 
4 
3 
4 
1 
3 
2 
5 
5 
1 
3 
4 
3 
3 
5 
3 
4 
4 
1 
4 
3 
2 
4 
1 
3 
3 
1 
4 
3 
3 
1 
3 
1 
3 
3 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
Poland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Norge 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sweden 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
. 
. 
Danmark 
denmark 
Danmark 
Poland 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
. 
. 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 

Sponsor 
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Pos 

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 

No. 

261 
130 
571 
291 
153 
118 
123 

Name 

Adrian Aagaard Hoffmann 
Frederik Nordstedt 
Peter Lagerberg 
Patrik Swedblom 
Fritz Hansen 
Mikael Johansson 
Mikkel Daugaard 

Class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Superbike 

÷ Race 

Pro-Superbike 

Best Tm 

2:45.174 
2:47.189 
2:48.229 
2:50.459 
2:54.882 
2:55.083 

Diff 

20.122 
22.137 
23.177 
25.407 
29.830 
30.031 

Best Speed 

129,071 
127,516 
126,727 
125,069 
121,906 
121,766 

- 

In Lap 

1 
4 
2 
4 
3 
1 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Sverige 
. 
Sverige 
Danmark 

Sponsor 
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